Pos

O 00 N O U1 W WN =

A B D B DD SEAEDDE DWW WWWWWWWWNNDNDNNNDNMNNNNRRRPRRRRRRERPR
O 0O N OOUL D WNEFERPOOVOONOUPLPWNRPOOONOUPEEWNROOOONOOPDWDNDLREDO

Atleta Naz
2 ROSTAGNO LORENZO
3 CALANDRI DANIELE
138 BARNES PABLO ANGEL NICOLAS
1 LANTERMINO DANILO
12 BONGIOANNI FABRIZIO
4 CAMPERI ROBERTO
5 NEGRO MATTIA
8 GIORDANO STEFANO
30 ALIFREDI MARCO
69 MARITAN LUCA
31 CAVALLERO ALFREDO
6 MURACHELLI LORENZO
14 VALLAURI FABIO
19 ODASSO MIRKO
10 MATTEUCCI ANDREA
26 SOMA MADDALENA
37 GIOETTO DAVIDE
22 PARIO MARCO
137 AUDISIO MAURIZIO
27 GOSSA NICOLETTA
9 GIRAUDO MAURO
42 VALLARINO FRANCESCO
43 XHELALI CLAUDIA
23 LUCIANO SIMONE
103 RAFFO VINCENT
21 BUSSO DAVIDE
77 BELFIORE STEFANO
143 FISSORE MICHELE
28 RIZZ0O ALESSANDRO
139 BRACCO SARA
155 BONICCO MAURO
145 GANDOLFI PAOLO
39 CAMPERI FRANCO
62 BRUNO GABRIELE
57 BARRA SILVIO ANDREA
36 ALLADIO UMBERTO
51 TRUFFA GIACHET SAMUELE
18 VANZETTI MASSIMO
65 QUARANTA FRANCESCO
32 LA MONTAGNA VINCENZO
64 COLELLI ALESSANDRO
34 FORLANO MARCELLO
45 FEA DENIS
24 OLIVERI VIRGINIA
44 MERONI ANDREA
47 PERETTI DAVIDE
88 MOSCHETTI LINDA
29 SACCO SIMONE
20 LEVERATTO SANDRO

Totale

5:36:00
5:37:56
5:41:50
5:41:50
5:49:06
5:50:43
5:57:59
6:19:01
6:25:30
6:26:29
6:30:26
6:30:27
6:31:07
6:37:10
6:38:03
6:39:26
6:41:58
6:42:15
6:43:44
6:43:51
6:43:53
6:45:22
6:55:00
6:56:37
7:00:04
7:00:42
7:01:07
7:01:40
7:02:13
7:05:30
7:06:10
7:09:34
7:11:03
7:12:22
7:13:30
7:15:21
7:16:42
7:21:21
7:23:41
7:24:48
7:27:56
7:28:40
7:29:33
7:29:56
7:31:10
7:31:43
7:35:21
7:35:44
7:36:27

Sex

LTLITTLILITTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLLITTMZEIELLILIZITELLMTMZEILLILITMELZELZCZEELLILCEZCILZELELLLR

Cat

LTLITTLILITTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLLITTMZEIEILLILZIZITELLMTMZEILZLILLITMELZELZCZEEELLLCEZCILLELELLRLR



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

50 TRIMAGLIO FABIO
35 ASTEGIANO DANIELE
70 DALLA NORA MARCO
66 GARELLI GIORGIO
78 RACCA FABIO
53 TOMASIELLO CRISTIAN
61 COMINO ANDREA
154 VIALE PAOLO
33 GOZZI PAOLO
46 ROLANDO ERIK
71 RAFFAELE ELISABETTA
99 BILLO' GIANFRANCO
74 DUTTO ANNA
80 BOTTO FABRIZIO
40 LOVERA PIERLUIGI
13 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO
52 RIBA MICHELA
72 CARABALONA ALBERTO
83 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO
87 RUZZON CRISTINA
92 PERETTI CRISTINA
82 ROVEJ LUCA
141 FENOGLIO BARTOLOMEO
59 BOETTO ELISA
67 ZIRRETTA SERGIO
102 GRIMALDI FABRIZIO
54 SCALI GIANLUCA
129 FERRERO FLAVIO
38 ROSSO FEDERICO
49 MICHELOTTI ANDREA
48 DJEKE JOSEPH
100 DOVICO GIOVANNI
60 VECCO CRISTINA
95 DESTEFANIS BRUNO CARLO
112 ENRICI CLAUDIO
109 GHIGLIA MARTINA
98 BRUNO SARA
63 GUIOT ANDREA
147 GIRARDO MATTEO ANDREA
97 SCOLA MATTEO
56 TURCO NICOLO
122 BIARESE RAFFAELLA
144 GABELLANI SIMONE
125 VEZZARO PAOLO
101 TESIO LIVIO
152 REGIS FLAVIO
76 MARAGLIANO LUCA
111 BOGLIONE GIOVANNI
41 CESANO CLAUDIO
91 PRETTE MARIO

7:38:18
7:41:12
7:42:14
7:43:14
7:45:23
7:47:07
7:47:08
7:49:11
7:49:55
7:51:39
7:52:43
7:53:01
7:55:58
7:58:19
7:58:40
8:02:33
8:02:33
8:05:56
8:07:03
8:07:32
8:07:32
8:09:03
8:11:01
8:13:53
8:14:38
8:15:13
8:15:15
8:16:59
8:20:05
8:20:11
8:20:16
8:20:24
8:20:54
8:23:09
8:23:09
8:24:00
8:24:04
8:26:06
8:26:24
8:31:45
8:32:52
8:32:59
8:33:50
8:38:36
8:40:12
8:46:13
8:49:50
8:50:26
8:51:31
8:54:19

LTLLLLLLLLLLLTTLIEILLITTLLLLITZLELELLEELEILZITZIIMTMTLZLILITMZILILITETLELLLXLLKLLXLKELEL

LTLLLLLLLLLLLTTLLIELILILITTLLLLITZLELELLEELEILZITZIIMTMTLZLILITMZILILITEITLELLLXLLEKLLXLSEL



Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

90 SCHENONE STEFANO
110 BERTOLOTTI RICCARDO
105 MAGLIANO GUIDO

94 GRANGE SYLVIE
107 LOMBARDINI GIORGIA

93 BALCON SAMUELE
104 GIORDANO FLAVIO
106 ROSANO GIANNI

58 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
127 BEIKES SANNE JORD

89 PELLEGRINO VALERIO
117 BARONTI MATTEO
121 BERTANI DAMIANO ERCOLE
128 CHIODO ANDREA
114 BRUZZONE NICOLA
116 SOLA DENIS GIUSEPPE
113 MAGLIANO RUBEN
132 REGIS DANIELE

86 BAROSSO MASSIMO
123 CAPUTO ALFONSO
119 FACCENDA MARCO

96 TEGGI LUCA
115 CASO CARMINE

84 VIERIN ALINE
133 QUINSON NELLA

79 DEGIOANNI ANDREA
134 FERRUA LIVIA
126 ALTERISIO DEBORAH

75 GALLINA EDOARDO
150 ODELLO MASSIMO
151 PESCE FABRIZIO
108 MANFREDI BRUNO FABRIZIO
140 DELLANESE FEDERICO
124 DELFINO ALBERTO
131 CORTESE FABIO
136 ZIRRETTA GUIDO
118 Brusaferro Renzo
120 Ricca Anna
135 Camperi Fabrizio
146 Gerbotto Giovanni
148 Malaspina Massimo
149 Musso Juri

15 Dematteis Enrica
153 Testino Marco

16 Dematteis Luisa

25 Besseghini Laura

73 Grosso Flavio

81 Messina Paola

8:57:42
8:57:46
8:59:51
9:07:05
9:07:20
9:16:12
9:19:12
9:19:38
9:19:38
9:24:52
9:25:20
9:26:04
9:30:54
9:33:00
9:35:50
9:38:36
9:39:47
9:39:47
9:41:59
9:42:34
9:46:25
9:47:08
9:49:08
9:50:23
9:50:23
9:51:19
9:51:19
9:59:36
9:59:37
9:59:39
10:02:44
10:04:02
10:33:42
10:50:19
11:05:55
12:19:38
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Anno
1988
1983
1976
1981
1989
1975
1991
1993
2000
1992
1975
1983
1986
1976
1968
2001
1997
1992
1988
1991
1979
1986
1991
1994
1993
1984
1976
1998
1997
1996
1976
1997
1977
1997
1963
1983
1979
1980
1982
1974
1982
1986
1982
1975
1998
1988
1997
1984
1989



1975
1983
1980
1989
1987
1983
1979
1975
1985
1976
1989
1967
1996
1974
1960
1986
1984
1985
1958
1975
1985
1971
1962
1993
1991
1970
1973
1964
1992
1977
1990
1982
1993
1981
1975
1990
1991
1973
1989
1994
1987
1976
1976
1967
1972
1996
1981
1969
1970
1957



1987
1978
1963
1977
1979
1983
1990
1963
1961
1978
1971
1973
1966
1979
1970
1976
1988
1972
1969
1980
1964
1971
1972
1974
1972
1974
1973
1974
1997
1976
1967
1990
1982
1975
1973
1988
1975
1976
1973
1979
1967
1988
1983
1995
1983
1976
1964
1973



Societa

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD INRUN

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD ASD - SALOMON SUUNTO ALBA OPTICS TORNADO MAROLIO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA - TEAM KAILAS
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

ATLETICA LEVANTE

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
G.S.D.VALTANARO

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI - LA SPORTIVA
RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
SPORTIFICATION

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

SISPORT SSD ARL

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
ACQUIRUNNERS

ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RUNCARD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
G.S.D.VALTANARO

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD ASD - SALOMON ITALIA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO
SPORTIFICATION

ACQUIRUNNERS - CIUPEROS



A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RUNCARD

C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
ACQUIRUNNERS

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
SPEZIA MARATHON DLF

RUNCARD

LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO
RUNCARD

RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

STANDARD

RUNCARD

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

SPORTIFICATION

TRAIL

STANDARD - MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS



RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
SPORTIFICATION

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RUNCARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
A.S.D. BOVES RUN

ATLETICA SALUZZO

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

SPORTIFICATION

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
G.S.D.VALTANARO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRAIL

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

ASD PODIJ RAJNALDI

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
RUNCARD

TRAIL

TRAIL

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
RUNCARD

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
STANDARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
RUNCARD

TRAIL

9,92 RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
G.S.D.VALTANARO

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
JOLLY RACE ASD
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Pos/Cat

Tempo_1 Tempo_2

2:08:03
2:08:03
2:07:51
2:07:50

2:07:51
2:09:12

2:20:30
2:27:39
2:17:36
2:18:55
2:20:11
2:17:36
2:24:01
2:19:58
2:27:41
2:24:05
2:28:08
2:26:34
2:27:59
2:40:03
2:23:35
2:35:28
2:35:26
2:31:21
2:32:47
2:37:55
2:32:34
2:32:12
2:32:58
2:31:20
2:33:18
2:32:43
2:35:33
2:42:01
2:45:41
2:42:04
2:42:11
2:36:05
2:42:27
2:33:09
2:39:43
2:33:18
2:35:26
2:51:54
2:37:17
2:32:25

3:54:11
3:58:04
4:00:29
3:58:27
4:01:39
4:07:32
4:07:36
4:16:10
4:17:19
4:28:46
4:35:53
4:28:59
4:33:26
4:38:03
4:29:04
4:33:08
4:39:49
4:44:41
4:34:18
4:44:34
4:44:37
4:46:52
4:53:32
4:44:18
5:02:04
5:01:48
4:53:15
4:56:56
5:02:11
4:57:17
4:52:05
4:57:05
5:02:22
4:56:45
5:03:29
5:06:32
5:08:46
5:13:01
5:11:48
5:22:25
5:13:31
5:12:07
5:12:46
5:13:18
5:12:39
5:09:54
5:26:28
5:17:45
5:09:38

Tempo_3 Tempo_4 Tempo_5 Tempo_6 Tempo_7
5:36:00
5:37:56
5:41:50
5:41:50
5:49:06
5:50:43
5:57:59
6:19:01
6:25:30
6:26:29
6:30:26
6:30:27
6:31:07
6:37:10
6:38:03
6:39:26
6:41:58
6:42:15
6:43:44
6:43:51
6:43:53
6:45:22
6:55:00
6:56:37
7:00:04
7:00:42
7:01:07
7:01:40
7:02:13
7:05:30
7:06:10
7:09:34
7:11:03
7:12:22
7:13:30
7:15:21
7:16:42
7:21:21
7:23:41
7:24:48
7:27:56
7:28:40
7:29:33
7:29:56
7:31:10
7:31:43
7:35:21
7:35:44
7:36:27



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57

58
59
10
10
60
61
12
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
13
70
71
14
15
72
73
74
75
16
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

2:43:03
2:38:12
2:51:14
2:50:26
2:49:09
2:43:10
2:45:45
2:46:10
2:46:16
2:50:16
2:49:03
2:45:38
2:53:14
2:44:24
2:50:11
2:53:42
2:53:57
2:47:39
2:47:07
2:56:51
2:56:51
2:50:11
2:57:13
2:55:14
2:41:54
2:45:35
2:52:23
2:37:17
2:33:56
2:49:27
3:06:24
3:02:49
2:53:59
2:57:49
2:59:23
3:05:09
3:07:30
2:56:55
2:58:08
2:37:42
3:00:24
3:01:18
3:00:45
3:01:20
3:07:11
3:06:27
2:54:13
3:10:53
3:00:22
3:02:46

5:26:15
5:17:27
5:31:53
5:26:56
5:26:58
5:23:15
5:30:27
5:22:26
5:28:35
5:30:24
5:25:33
5:38:49
5:37:53
5:38:53
5:28:32
5:37:28
5:37:28
5:41:44
5:36:03
5:45:42
5:45:35
5:45:32
5:40:31
5:39:12
5:58:15
5:44:37
5:45:53
5:33:04
5:28:25
5:53:22
6:00:24
5:58:50
5:51:58
5:58:21
5:58:18
5:57:08
5:59:46
5:51:56
5:54:22
5:31:26
5:58:06
6:11:36
6:00:04
6:11:43
6:02:38
6:16:49
5:55:18
6:13:51
6:13:37
6:02:44

7:38:18
7:41:12
7:42:14
7:43:14
7:45:23
7:47:07
7:47:08
7:49:11
7:49:55
7:51:39
7:52:43
7:53:01
7:55:58
7:58:19
7:58:40
8:02:33
8:02:33
8:05:56
8:07:03
8:07:32
8:07:32
8:09:03
8:11:01
8:13:53
8:14:38
8:15:13
8:15:15
8:16:59
8:20:05
8:20:11
8:20:16
8:20:24
8:20:54
8:23:09
8:23:09
8:24:00
8:24:04
8:26:06
8:26:24
8:31:45
8:32:52
8:32:59
8:33:45
8:38:36
8:40:12
8:46:13
8:49:50
8:50:26
8:51:31
8:54:19



84
85
86
17
18
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
19
19
105
21
22
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

2:58:59
2:53:46
3:07:17
3:09:03
3:16:34
3:09:04
3:14:49
3:10:35
3:12:23
3:26:46
3:07:24
3:10:07
3:17:52
3:20:52
3:17:53
3:22:01
3:27:00
3:24:01
3:15:27
3:26:51
3:24:34
3:17:30
3:19:31
3:17:08
3:17:24
3:26:17
3:26:20
3:23:38
3:14:58
3:17:53
3:26:38
3:23:59
3:27:48
3:26:46
3:45:39
4:03:00
3:42:10

3:24:01
2:07:50
3:45:30
3:13:01
2:30:53
2:19:12

2:32:05
3:10:08
3:13:25

6:02:01
6:02:14
6:14:22
6:06:09
6:22:04
6:40:09
6:26:00
6:25:35
6:26:15
6:49:09
6:29:24
6:22:39
6:38:24
6:42:24
6:46:23
6:48:17
6:48:31
6:42:05
6:46:52
6:49:12
6:48:15
6:37:21
6:45:21
6:33:57
6:33:51
6:40:58
6:40:49
6:52:10
6:52:04
6:52:10
6:54:27
6:54:02
7:06:44
7:06:51
7:37:30
7:50:37

4:20:39

4:52:11

8:57:42
8:57:46
8:59:51
9:07:05
9:07:20
9:16:12
9:19:12
9:19:38
9:19:38
9:24:52
9:25:20
9:26:04
9:30:54
9:33:00
9:35:50
9:38:36
9:39:47
9:39:50
9:41:59
9:42:34
9:46:25
9:47:08
9:49:08
9:50:23
9:50:24
9:51:19
9:51:22
9:59:36
9:59:37
9:59:39
10:02:44
10:04:02
10:33:42
10:50:19
11:05:55
12:19:38



Tempo_8 Tempo_9 Tempo_10 Tempo_11 Tempo_12









